## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

÷.

	_				
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 15			IING AND	REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C.10065	PLANNING REGISTER				K.2984
I. LOCATION		Sitecast Ballyfer		Cherry Orchard,	
2. PROPOSAL	Double advance warehouse unit (13A & 13B)				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	(a) Requested		r Particulars (b) Received	
	P.	15th Dec. 1976	2		2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Sitecast (Irelan Address 6 Mount Street (				olin 2.
5. APPLICANT	Name Sitecast (Ireland) Ltd. Address 6 Mount Street Crescent, Dublin 2.				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/437/77 Date 14/2/77				h February, 1977 Grant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/976/77 Date 31/3/77				lst March, 1977 ermission Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type			Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect	
IO. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	*			~~~~~~	

à

e n



## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT, . 46-49 DAME STREET,

DUBLIN 2

Notification of Grant of	f Permission/ApproXXXXXX
Local Government (Planning	and Development) Act, 1963
To:	Decision Order p/437/77 14th Feb, 177. Number and Date
Sitecest (I) Ltd.,	Register Reference No. K. 2984. 
6 Mount Street Crescent.	Planning Control No.
	Planning Control No Application Received on
Dublin, 2.	
i monte i	velopment described below subject to the undermentioned
Estate, Cherry Orchard.	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions
<ol> <li>Subject to the conditions of this pattine development to be carried out an pleted strictly in accordence with the apole strictly in accordence with the apole strictly in accordence, appropriate the Building Bys-laws appropriate shall obtained, and all conditions of that to be observed in the development.</li> <li>That the proposed structures be use for warehousing purposes and no prodemantacturing processing is to take within the site.</li> <li>That the requirements of the Chief Prevention Officer be accertained processing is to take the proposed structures proposed accertained processing is to take the site.</li> </ol>	<ul> <li>a com-</li> <li>b plans</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>b plication,</li> <li>c approval</li> <li>c approval<!--</th--></li></ul>



Authority prior to accupation of the 9. new structure.

in the second second

10. Off-street cer perking and perking for trucks, 10. In the interest of the in accordence with the requirements of the Development Plan, to be provided within the development. In this regard the area between the buildings and the road must not be used for the parking of trucks, trailers stc., but must be reserved for landscaping car-parking and circulation areas. In this regard the car-parking slong the side of the building to be relocated to the rear and the circulation aisls at the aids of tha buildings to be increased from 16' to 20'-Width of units to be decreased to provide the extra width required for circulation. Revised plans to be submitted for approval before development commences.

9 in -

⊴ಾಂಜ.ಜಾಂ

i =

22 233

- 9. the gree.
  - proper planning and development of the erea.

= ...

for Senior Administrative Officer.

~ ~ - - -



8 9 (518 E (20 x - 1







